AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

ISIN: CA0272592092

Overview

2024/08/22 08:32:16
Price

0.3754 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 1.62% (0.01)

CA0272592092

AMLI

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

81 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.37 EUR (1,800)
0.3754 EUR (10,656)
0.3754 EUR

0.3754 EUR

0.37 EUR

0.3694 EUR

0.3754 EUR

1,320

490.13

3

1,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 027259209

4.00

3.00

2.00

L.00

0.00

5Y

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16
2024/08/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA0272592092&ID_NOTATION=164226273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b51f889ad1cfa50b04ee13a142d2c1d7ad17d4083cbb9ef782ba1649d2843611&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3de47005ed60912e9&time=1724397923&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b260b21a6f6a3cdeb0c36a6815161abb883498f2300606c1ca8e909fb3d00d4&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0504d31c7584239a6&time=1724397923&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9defb8be7f12163fc1594d999a1ea8ba873eebe8ad06caaa5aea31a206505c11&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=759198ede3ae006e3&time=1724397923&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6002967ffb0eefe2ea2248ac7dd7df38e53aadf45df3c4920dd2de19ea78897&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2884ef1239fbb26a1&time=1724397923&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18a1af811f9c62cd5bfad472b25e9d4e3dc13fa6223a80e2a1ffa961c92f961f&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a7c8a9efad26cc80a&time=1724397923&tool=RSC

AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

Details

2024/08/22 08:32:16

Price
0.3754 EUR

Difference (] 1.62% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN CA0272592092
Symbol AMLI
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 81 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 0.37 EUR (1,800)
Ask (Ask size) 0.3754 EUR (10,656)
Open 0.3754 EUR
High 0.3754 EUR
Low 0.37 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.3694 EUR
VWAP 0.3754 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,320
Trading volume 490.13
Number of trades 3
Last size 1,000

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf(%)  -45.76% -68.29% -65.24%
Perf (abs.) -0.31 0.80  -0.69
Beta 1.78 1.66 2.37

Volatility 60.42 65.67 76.69

CESKAS

spofitelna
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4.00
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A
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.3729 EUR (80,362
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.4244 EUR (111,543
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.5375 EUR (117,888
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.8210 EUR (163,448

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

1.1390 EUR (2024/01/10

0.3332 EUR (2024/08/02

1.6190 EUR (2023/09/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.3332 EUR (2024/08/02)

All listings for AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Munich

Date

2024/08/
22

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
22

2024/08/
21

2024/08/

Time

08:32

22:00

08:00

22:30

08:00

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.3754 EUR 0.00 2

0.56 CAD 0.05 65

0.3616 EUR 0.00 1

0.4173 USD 0.04 247

0.37 EUR  0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=164226273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6510051
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6510051
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161508867
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21861733
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235144776

AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/08/
22

2024/08/
22

2024/08/
22

2024/08/
22

08:01 0.37 EUR  0.00

08:09 0.3528 EUR 0.00

08:11 0.3696 EUR 0.00

08:04 0.3726 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=367272329
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161109147
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303449164
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=242693747

AMERICAN LITHIUM CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
AMERICAN LITHIUM

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile
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